DAILY BUFFET
(Mongolian Grill Included)

LUNCHEON BUFFET (Except Sundays)
$10.95

DINNER BUFFET & SUNDAY LUNCHEON
$12.95

KIDS BUFFET (UNDER 12)
$7.95

KIDS 4 AND UNDER EAT FREE!

LUNCHEON SPECIALS (11-3PM Mon-Sat)

(Includes an Egg Roll & Fried Rice)
$8.99

Mixed Vegetable
Lo Mein (Veg., Chicken, Pork, beef or shrimp)
Mongolian Chicken
Sweet and Sour Chicken
Chicken with Broccoli
Moo Goo Gai Pan
Kung Pao Chicken
Sesame Chicken
Black Pepper Chicken
General Tso’s Chicken
Szechuan Chicken or Beef
Pepper Steak
Beef with Mixed Vegetable
Beef with Broccoli
Shrimp with Vegetable
Shrimp with Broccoli

Hot & Spicy

Tax & Drink Not Included
Items & Prices Subject to Change
The Mongolian Grill is closed on Mondays
Mongolian Grill closes approx. 45 minutes early daily.
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For Carry-Outs & Dinner Reservations

(423) 246-1141

1207 North Eastman Road, Kingsport, TN 37664

Sun. —Thur. 11:00 AM - 9:00 PM
Fri.—Sat.  11:00 AM —-9:30 PM

Carry-Out & Delivery - www.ming-garden.com



APPETIZER
Egg Roll
Spring Roll (2)
Chicken Wing (8)
Fried Wonton (12)
Crab Rangoon (12)
Steam or Fried Dumpling (8)
Chicken Teriyaki Stick (6)
Beef Teriyaki Stick (4)

SOUP
Wonton Soup $2.99 (s)
Egg Drop Soup $2.99 (s)
Chicken Rice Soup $2.99 (s)
Chicken Noodle Soup $2.99 (s)
Hot & Sour Soup $2.99 (s)
VEGETABLE

Assorted Vegetable

Broccoli in Oyster Sauce
Snow Peas & Water Chestnut
Buddhist Style Bean Curd
Spicy Bean Curd

FRIED RICE
Vegetable Fried Rice
Chicken Fried Rice
Pork Fried Rice
Ham Fried Rice
Beef Fried Rice
Shrimp Fried Rice
House Special Fried Rice

EGG FOO YOUNG
Chicken or Pork
Beef or Shrimp
House Special Egg Foo Young

$1.25
$1.25
$8.49
$6.49
$6.49
$7.99
$7.99
$7.99

$4.99(1)
$4.99(1)
$4.99(1)
$4.99(1)
$4.99(1)

$9.49
$9.49
$10.49
$10.49
$10.49

$9.49
$9.49
$9.49
$9.49
$10.49
$10.49
$11.49

$10.49
$10.99
$11.49

HOUSE SPECIAL
Family Delight
Pineapple Chicken
Polynesian Beef
Lemon Chicken
Orange Beef & Spicy Chicken
Sesame Seed Chicken
General Tso’s Chicken
Seafood Delight
Orange Chicken
Orange Beef
Crispy Scallops

SEAFOOD
Shrimp w/ Vegetable
Shrimp w/ Cashew Nuts
Shrimp w/ Lobster Sauce
Shrimp w/ Garlic Sauce
Kung Pao Shrimp
Shrimp w/ Snow Peas
Firecracker Shrimp
Scallop w/ Snow Peas
Garlic Scallops

CHICKEN
Chicken w/ Broccoli
Moo Goo Gai Pan
Kung Pao Chicken
Teriyaki Chicken
Chicken w/ Garlic Sauce
Chicken w/ Mixed Vegetable
Szechuan Chicken
Sweet & Sour Chicken
Black Pepper Chicken
Mongolian Chicken
Spicy Chicken
Coconut Chicken
Chicken w/ Cashew Nuts

All entrée dishes (except Fried Rice & Noodles) are served with side of Fried Rice

$12.99
$12.99
$12.99
$12.99
$14.49
$12.99
$12.99
$13.99
$12.99
$13.99
$14.99

$11.49
$11.49
$11.49
$11.49
$11.49
$11.49
$11.49
$12.99
$12.99

$10.49
$10.49
$10.49
$10.49
$10.49
$10.49
$10.49
$10.49
$10.49
$10.49
$11.49
$11.49
$11.49

BEEF
Beef w/ Broccoli $11.49
Kung Pao Beef $11.49
Szechuan Beef $11.49
Beef w/ Snow Peas $11.49
Pepper Steak $11.49
Tomato Beef $11.49
Teriyaki Beef $11.49
Mongolian Beef $11.49

PORK
Mongolian Pork $11.49
Pork w/ Snow Peas $11.49
Pork w/ Garlic Sauce $11.49
Moo Shu Pork $11.49
Sweet & Sour Pork $11.49
Pork w/ Vegetable $11.49

CHOW MEIN OR CHOP SUEY

Vegetable $9.49
Chicken $9.49
Pork $9.49
Beef $10.49
Shrimp $10.49
House Special $11.49

LO MEIN OR MEI FUN (RICE NOODLE)

Vegetable $9.49
Chicken $9.49
Pork $9.49
Beef $10.49
Shrimp $10.49
House Special $11.49
Singapore (Rice Noodle) $11.49
Soda or Tea $2.39
Hot & Spicy



