DAILY BUFFET

(Mongolian Grill Included)

LUNCHEON BUFFET (Except Sundays) \$ 10.95

DINNER BUFFET & SUNDAY LUNCHEON \$ 12.95

> KIDS BUFFET (UNDER 12) \$ 7.95

KIDS 4 AND UNDER EAT FREE!

LUNCHEON SPECIALS (11-3PM Mon-Sat)

(Includes an Egg Roll & Fried Rice) \$ 8.99

Mixed Vegetable Lo Mein (Veg., Chicken, Pork, beef or shrimp) **Mongolian Chicken** Sweet and Sour Chicken **Chicken with Broccoli** Moo Goo Gai Pan **Kung Pao Chicken** Sesame Chicken **Black Pepper Chicken General Tso's Chicken** Szechuan Chicken or Beef **Pepper Steak Beef with Mixed Vegetable Beef with Broccoli** Shrimp with Vegetable Shrimp with Broccoli

Hot & Spicy

Tax & Drink Not Included Items & Prices Subject to Change The Mongolian Grill is closed on Mondays Mongolian Grill closes approx. 45 minutes early daily.

MING GARDEN

ORIENTAL CUISINE & MONGOLIAN GRILL



For Carry-Outs & Dinner Reservations (423) 246-1141

1207 North Eastman Road, Kingsport, TN 37664

Sun. – Thur. 11:00 AM – 9:00 PM Fri. – Sat. 11:00 AM – 9:30 PM

Carry-Out & Delivery - www.ming-garden.com

APPETIZER

Egg Roll	\$1.25
Spring Roll (2)	\$1.25
Chicken Wing (8)	\$8.49
Fried Wonton (12)	\$6.49
Crab Rangoon (12)	\$6.49
Steam or Fried Dumpling (8)	\$7.99
Chicken Teriyaki Stick (6)	\$7.99
Beef Teriyaki Stick (4)	\$7.99

SOUP

Wonton Soup	\$2.99 (s)	\$4.99(I)
Egg Drop Soup	\$2.99 (s)	\$4.99(I)
Chicken Rice Soup	\$2.99 (s)	\$4.99(I)
Chicken Noodle Soup	\$2.99 (s)	\$4.99(I)
Hot & Sour Soup	\$2.99 (s)	\$4.99(I)

VEGETABLE

Assorted Vegetable	\$9.49
Broccoli in Oyster Sauce	\$9.49
Snow Peas & Water Chestnut	\$10.49
Buddhist Style Bean Curd	\$10.49
Spicy Bean Curd	\$10.49

FRIED RICE

Vegetable Fried Rice	\$9.49
Chicken Fried Rice	\$9.49
Pork Fried Rice	\$9.49
Ham Fried Rice	\$9.49
Beef Fried Rice	\$10.49
Shrimp Fried Rice	\$10.49
House Special Fried Rice	\$11.49

EGG FOO YOUNG

Chicken or Pork	\$10.49
Beef or Shrimp	\$10.99
House Special Egg Foo Young	\$11.49

Family Delight	\$12.99
Pineapple Chicken	\$12.99
Polynesian Beef	\$12.99
Lemon Chicken	\$12.99
Orange Beef & Spicy Chicken	\$14.49
Sesame Seed Chicken	\$12.99
General Tso's Chicken	\$12.99
Seafood Delight	\$13.99
Orange Chicken	\$12.99
Orange Beef	\$13.99
Crispy Scallops	\$14.99

SEAFOOD

Shrimp w/ Vegetable Shrimp w/ Cashew Nuts	\$11.49 \$11.49
Shrimp w/ Lobster Sauce	, \$11.49
Shrimp w/ Garlic Sauce	\$11.49
Kung Pao Shrimp	\$11.49
Shrimp w/ Snow Peas	\$11.49
Firecracker Shrimp	\$11.49
Scallop w/ Snow Peas	\$12.99
Garlic Scallops	\$12.99

CHICKEN

Chicken w/ Broccoli	\$10.49
Moo Goo Gai Pan	\$10.49
Kung Pao Chicken	\$10.49
Teriyaki Chicken	\$10.49
Chicken w/ Garlic Sauce	\$10.49
Chicken w/ Mixed Vegetable	\$10.49
Szechuan Chicken	\$10.49
Sweet & Sour Chicken	\$10.49
Black Pepper Chicken	\$10.49
Mongolian Chicken	\$10.49
Spicy Chicken	\$11.49
Coconut Chicken	\$11.49
Chicken w/ Cashew Nuts	\$11.49

BEEF

Beef w/ Broccoli Kung Pao Beef Szechuan Beef Beef w/ Snow Peas Pepper Steak	\$11.49 \$11.49 \$11.49 \$11.49 \$11.49 \$11.49
Pepper Steak Tomato Beef	\$11.49 \$11.49
	\$11.49 \$11.49
Mongolian Beef	\$11.49

PORK

Mongolian Pork	\$11.49
Pork w/ Snow Peas	\$11.49
Pork w/ Garlic Sauce	\$11.49
Moo Shu Pork	\$11.49
Sweet & Sour Pork	\$11.49
Pork w/ Vegetable	\$11.49

CHOW MEIN OR CHOP SUEY

Vegetable	\$9.49
Chicken	\$9.49
Pork	\$9.49
Beef	\$10.49
Shrimp	\$10.49
House Special	\$11.49

LO MEIN OR MEI FUN (RICE NOODLE)

vegetable	Ş9.49
Chicken	\$9.49
Pork	\$9.49
Beef	\$10.49
Shrimp	\$10.49
House Special	\$11.49
Singapore (Rice Noodle)	\$11.49

\$2.39

All entrée dishes (except Fried Rice & Noodles) are served with side of Fried Rice

Hot & Spicy

Soda or Tea